10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

General Manager

Director of Wastewater
Director of Operations & Mtnc
Director of Wtr/Natural Resrce
Director of Engineering&Const
General Counsel

Mgr of Maint & Const/Water

Ops

Manager of Information
Systems

Engineering Manager
Engineering Manager
Wastewater Shift Supervisor
Manager Regulatory
Compliance

Manager of Human Resources
Assistant General Counsel
Manager of Water Supply
Manager of Customer & Comm

Svc

Information System Div
Manager

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Office Of The General
Manager

Wastewater Dept
Administration

Omd Administration

Water Resources Dept

Engineering
Administration

Office Of General
Counsel

Omd Administration

Information Systems

Water Resources
Planning Admin

Construction

Plant Operations

Regulatory Compliance
Admin

Human Resource
Administration

Office Of General
Counsel

Water Supply Adm

Customer Services
Admin

It Operations

Total Wages

$340,056

$266,633

$263,537

$253,883

$253,262

$251,871

$237,046

$232,050

$224,650

$224,509

$222,565

$216,995

$212,623

$208,448

$207,784

$207,758

$206,979

Total Retirement

Contribution

$157,419

$143,136

$115,086

$136,294

$132,378

$148,169

$115,247

$115,044

$101,402

$107,111

$111,263

$112,718

$105,736

$128,944

$106,294

$117,891

$107,783



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Director of Finance
Engineering Manager
Assistant General Counsel
Manager of Water Supply

Improv

Information System Div
Manager

Controller

Information System Div

Manager

Manager of Water
Conservation

Mgr of Pipeline Const & Equip
Engineering Manager
Environmental Affairs Officer
Maintenance Shift Supervisor
Special Assistant |lI

Engineering Manager

Manager of Laboratory Services
Maintenance Shift Supervisor
Manager of WW Environmental

Sv
Attorney I

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Finance Department
Admin

Water Distribution
Planning

Office Of General
Counsel

Water Supply
Improvements

It Applications

Accounting

It Security

Water Conservation

Pipeline Const & Equp
Admin

Engineering Services

Woater Resources Dept

Construction &
Maintenance Svc

Inter-Governmental
Affairs

Design Division

Wastewater Dept
Administration

Construction &
Maintenance Svc

Wastewater Dept
Administration

Office Of General
Counsel

$205,906

$204,492

$203,078

$202,991

$201,709

$199,945

$196,454

$195,010

$193,977

$192,987

$192,035

$191,223

$191,000

$190,236

$189,720

$189,235

$188,854

$188,760

$114,502

$92,121

$114,390

$107,032

$113,135

$105,295

$103,375

$100,975

$101,104

$122,373

$104,498

$79,695

$100,114

$101,393

$94,624

$70,129

$103,801

$101,403



36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

Wastewater Plant Operator I
Engineering Manager
Manager of Dist Maint &
Const

Wastewater Shift Supervisor
Manager of Purchasing
Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer
Attorney Il

Manager of Fac Maint &
Const

Manager of Budget

Risk Manager

Manager of Business Continuity

Supt Water Treat/Dist/Quality

Assistant Wastewater Shift Sup

Senior Water Distribution Opr

Senior Electrical Engineer

Wastewater Treatment Suptd

Construction/Maintenance
Suptd

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Chevron Reclamation
oO&M

Pipeline Infrastructure
Div

Distribution Mtce &
Constr Adm

Plant Operations

Purchasing

Geotechnical
Engineering

Process Engineering

Office Of General
Counsel

Facilities Mtce &
Constr Admin

Budget Office

Risk Management

Regulatory Compliance
Admin

Water Treatment

Plant Operations

Water Distribution

Electrical & Control
Eng

Treatment
Administration

South Area Service
Center

$187,143

$186,957

$185,259

$184,984

$184,651

$180,249

$180,182

$179,956

$179,772

$179,674

$179,138

$178,863

$178,405

$178,193

$177,581

$177,139

$176,992

$176,734

$73,908

$97,835

$88,905

$73,570

$100,714

$91,082

$93,268

$90,817

$85,568

$85,801

$87,241

$94,577

$91,658

$79,549

$64,404

$74,254

$97,600

$93,406



54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Dispatch Center Representative
Principal Management Analyst
Wastewater Plant Operator I
Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Supt Water Treat/Dist/Quality
Attorney Il

Senior Civil Engineer
Construction/Maintenance
Suptd

Wastewater Plant Operator |l
Senior Civil Engineer
Construction/Maintenance
Suptd

Contract Equity Administrator
Senior Civil Engineer
Superintendent of Aqueduct

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Wastewater Treatment Suptd

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Dispatch Center

Treasury Operations

Plant Operations

Specifications/Cost
Est/Esr

Distribution System
Ping

Distribution
Engineering

Water Distribution
Office Of General
Counsel

Major Facilities
Construction &
Maintenance Svc
Plant Operations
Pressure Zone Planning
Pipeline

Contract Equity Office
Resource Recovery
Program

Aqueduct Section

Plant Operations

Treatment
Administration

$175,610

$174,805

$174,341

$173,948

$173,552

$173,518

$173,496

$173,007

$171,871

$171,702

$171,659

$171,577

$171,279

$171,245

$171,193

$171,129

$170,794

$170,746

$53,424

$97,482

$72,696

$91,222

$99,174

$98,018

$93,548

$101,721

$91,800

$93,603

$50,471

$90,794

$85,172

$79,618

$94,044

$88,747

$65,589

$95,228



72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

Manager of Water Quality
Engineering Manager
Construction/Maintenance
Suptd

Special Assistant IV

Associate Electrical Engineer
Plant Maint Superintendent
Senior Civil Engineer
Maintenance Superintendent
Principal Management Analyst
Senior Civil Engineer

Water Treatment Supervisor
Manager of WW Engineering
Customer Services Manager
Senior Civil Engineer

Manager of Opr/Mtnc Planning
Materials Inspector

HR Regulatory Coordinator

Manager of Maintenance
Support

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Water Quality

Wtr Trmt & Distrib Div
Admin

Paving

Office Of The Gm-
Communication

Instr Control Power
Eng - East

Treatment
Administration

Water Supply
Improvements

Maintenance Support
East

Budget Office

Construction Mgt And
Insp-Grp1

Water Treatment
Wastewater Dept
Administration

New Business Office
Water Supply
Engineering

Asset Management
Plant Inspection

Employee Relations

Meter Reading And
Maint Admin

$170,670

$170,529

$170,115

$169,815

$169,616

$169,393

$168,480

$168,392

$168,258

$167,460

$167,126

$166,751

$166,493

$166,414

$166,283

$166,116

$166,059

$166,048

$100,878

$38,880

$85,879

$86,256

$83,711

$81,759

$87,584

$90,968

$90,929

$90,895

$70,796

$92,711

$72,279

$72,523

$96,070

$73,343

$101,249

$92,325



90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Water Distribution Supervisor

Senior Systems Programmer

Manager of Recruitment & Clas

Senior Civil Engineer

Water Distri Crew Foreman

Wastewater Plant Operator I

Senior Electrical Engineer

Manager of Real Estate Svcs

Manager Watershed &
Recreation

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Facilities Engineering

Ww Treatment
Optimization

System Water Quality
Section

It Operations

Recruitment And
Classification

Civil Structural

North Area Service
Center

Plant Operations

Instr Control Power
Eng - West

Real Estate Services

Mokelumne Watershed
& Recrtn

$165,979

$165,455

$165,406

$165,329

$165,288

$165,169

$164,973

$164,817

$164,684

$164,664

$164,390

$74,090

$97,261

$72,367

$78,268

$92,524

$84,181

$74,142

$57,144

$72,629

$88,125

$99,824



