	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of The General Manager	\$340,056	\$157,419
2.	Director of Wastewater		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater Dept Administration	\$266,633	\$143,136
3.	Director of Operations & Mtnc		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Omd Administration	\$263,537	\$115,086
4.	Director of Wtr/Natural Resrce		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Resources Dept	\$253,883	\$136,294
5.	Director of Engineering&Const		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering Administration	\$253,262	\$132,378
6.	General Counsel		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$251,871	\$148,169
7.	Mgr of Maint & Const/Water Ops		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Omd Administration	\$237,046	\$115,247
8.	Manager of Information Systems		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Information Systems	\$232,050	\$115,044
9.	Engineering Manager		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Resources Planning Admin	\$224,650	\$101,402
10.	Engineering Manager		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Construction	\$224,509	\$107,111
11.	Wastewater Shift Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$222,565	\$111,263
12.	Manager Regulatory Compliance		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Regulatory Compliance Admin	\$216,995	\$112,718
13.	Manager of Human Resources		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Human Resource Administration	\$212,623	\$105,736
14.	Assistant General Counsel		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$208,448	\$128,944
15.	Manager of Water Supply		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Supply Adm	\$207,784	\$106,294
16.	Manager of Customer & Comm Svc		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Customer Services Admin	\$207,758	\$117,891
17.	Information System Div Manager		East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$206,979	\$107,783

18.	Director of Finance	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Finance Department Admin	\$205,906	\$114,502
19.	Engineering Manager	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Distribution Planning	\$204,492	\$92,121
20.	Assistant General Counsel	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$203,078	\$114,390
21.	Manager of Water Supply Improv	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Supply Improvements	\$202,991	\$107,032
22.	Information System Div Manager	East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Applications	\$201,709	\$113,135
23.	Controller	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$199,945	\$105,295
24.	Information System Div Manager	East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Security	\$196,454	\$103,375
25.	Manager of Water Conservation	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Conservation	\$195,010	\$100,975
26.	Mgr of Pipeline Const & Equip	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline Const & Equp Admin	\$193,977	\$101,104
27.	Engineering Manager	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Engineering Services	\$192,987	\$122,373
28.	Environmental Affairs Officer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Resources Dept	\$192,035	\$104,498
29.	Maintenance Shift Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Construction & Maintenance Svc	\$191,223	\$79,695
30.	Special Assistant III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Inter-Governmental Affairs	\$191,000	\$100,114
31.	Engineering Manager	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Design Division	\$190,236	\$101,393
32.	Manager of Laboratory Services	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater Dept Administration	\$189,720	\$94,624
33.	Maintenance Shift Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Construction & Maintenance Svc	\$189,235	\$70,129
34.	Manager of WW Environmental Sv	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater Dept Administration	\$188,854	\$103,801
35.	Attorney III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$188,760	\$101,403

36.	Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Chevron Reclamation O & M	\$187,143	\$73,908
37.	Engineering Manager	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline Infrastructure Div	\$186,957	\$97,835
38.	Manager of Dist Maint & Const	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distribution Mtce & Constr Adm	\$185,259	\$88,905
39.	Wastewater Shift Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$184,984	\$73,570
40.	Manager of Purchasing	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Purchasing	\$184,651	\$100,714
41.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Geotechnical Engineering	\$180,249	\$91,082
42.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Process Engineering	\$180,182	\$93,268
43.	Attorney III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$179,956	\$90,817
44.	Manager of Fac Maint & Const	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Mtce & Constr Admin	\$179,772	\$85,568
45.	Manager of Budget	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Budget Office	\$179,674	\$85,801
46.	Risk Manager	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Risk Management	\$179,138	\$87,241
47.	Manager of Business Continuity	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Regulatory Compliance Admin	\$178,863	\$94,577
48.	Supt Water Treat/Dist/Quality	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$178,405	\$91,658
49.	Assistant Wastewater Shift Sup	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$178,193	\$79,549
50.	Senior Water Distribution Opr	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Distribution	\$177,581	\$64,404
51.	Senior Electrical Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Electrical & Control Eng	\$177,139	\$74,254
52.	Wastewater Treatment Suptd	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Treatment Administration	\$176,992	\$97,600
53.	Construction/Maintenance Suptd	East Bay Municipal Utility District	South Area Service Center	\$176,734	\$93,406

54.	Dispatch Center Representative	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Dispatch Center	\$175,610	\$53,424
55.	Principal Management Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Treasury Operations	\$174,805	\$97,482
56.	Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$174,341	\$72,696
57.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Specifications/Cost Est/Esr	\$173,948	\$91,222
58.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distribution System Plng	\$173,552	\$99,174
59.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Distribution Engineering	\$173,518	\$98,018
60.	Supt Water Treat/Dist/Quality	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Distribution	\$173,496	\$93,548
61.	Attorney III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of General Counsel	\$173,007	\$101,721
62.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Major Facilities	\$171,871	\$91,800
63.	Construction/Maintenance Suptd	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Construction & Maintenance Svc	\$171,702	\$93,603
64.	Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$171,659	\$50,471
65.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pressure Zone Planning	\$171,577	\$90,794
66.	Construction/Maintenance Suptd	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Pipeline	\$171,279	\$85,172
67.	Contract Equity Administrator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Contract Equity Office	\$171,245	\$79,618
68.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Resource Recovery Program	\$171,193	\$94,044
69.	Superintendent of Aqueduct	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Aqueduct Section	\$171,129	\$88,747
70.	Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$170,794	\$65,589
71.	Wastewater Treatment Suptd	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Treatment Administration	\$170,746	\$95,228

72.	Manager of Water Quality	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Quality	\$170,670	\$100,878
73.	Engineering Manager	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wtr Trmt & Distrib Div Admin	\$170,529	\$38,880
74.	Construction/Maintenance Suptd	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Paving	\$170,115	\$85,879
75.	Special Assistant IV	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Office Of The Gm- Communication	\$169,815	\$86,256
76.	Associate Electrical Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Instr Control Power Eng - East	\$169,616	\$83,711
77.	Plant Maint Superintendent	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Treatment Administration	\$169,393	\$81,759
78.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Supply Improvements	\$168,480	\$87,584
79.	Maintenance Superintendent	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Maintenance Support East	\$168,392	\$90,968
80.	Principal Management Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Budget Office	\$168,258	\$90,929
81.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Construction Mgt And Insp-Grp1	\$167,460	\$90,895
82.	Water Treatment Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Treatment	\$167,126	\$70,796
83.	Manager of WW Engineering	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Wastewater Dept Administration	\$166,751	\$92,711
84.	Customer Services Manager	East Bay Municipal Utility District	New Business Office	\$166,493	\$72,279
85.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Water Supply Engineering	\$166,414	\$72,523
86.	Manager of Opr/Mtnc Planning	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Asset Management	\$166,283	\$96,070
87.	Materials Inspector	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Inspection	\$166,116	\$73,343
88.	HR Regulatory Coordinator	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Employee Relations	\$166,059	\$101,249
89.	Manager of Maintenance Support	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Meter Reading And Maint Admin	\$166,048	\$92,325

90.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Facilities Engineering	\$165,979	\$74,090
91.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Ww Treatment Optimization	\$165,455	\$97,261
92.	Water Distribution Supervisor	East Bay Municipal Utility District	System Water Quality Section	\$165,406	\$72,367
93.	Senior Systems Programmer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	It Operations	\$165,329	\$78,268
94.	Manager of Recruitment & Clas	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Recruitment And Classification	\$165,288	\$92,524
95.	Senior Civil Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Civil Structural	\$165,169	\$84,181
96.	Water Distri Crew Foreman	East Bay Municipal Utility District	North Area Service Center	\$164,973	\$74,142
97.	Wastewater Plant Operator II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Plant Operations	\$164,817	\$57,144
98.	Senior Electrical Engineer	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Instr Control Power Eng - West	\$164,684	\$72,629
99.	Manager of Real Estate Svcs	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Real Estate Services	\$164,664	\$88,125
100.	Manager Watershed & Recreation	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Mokelumne Watershed & Recrtn	\$164,390	\$99,824